
Anderson 

Bedford 

Benton 

Bledsoe 

Blount 

Bradley 

Campbell 

Cannon 

Carroll 

Carter 
Cheatham 

Chester 

Claiborne 

Clay 

Cocke 

Coffee 

Crockett 

Cumberland 

Decatur 

De Kalb 

Dickson 

Dyer 

Fayette 

Fentress 

Franklin 

Gibson 

Giles 

Grainger 

Greene 

Grundy 

Hamblen 

Hamilton 
Hardeman Hardin 

Hawkins 

Haywood 

Henderson 

Henry 

Hickman 

Houston 

Humphreys 

Jackson 

Jefferson 

Johnson 

Knox 

Lake 

Lauderdale 

Lawrence 

Lewis 

Lincoln 

Loudon 

McMinn 

McNairy 

Macon 

Madison 

Marion 

Marshall 

Maury 

Meigs 

Monroe 

Montgomery 

Moore 

Morgan 

Obion Overton 

Perry 

Pickett 

Polk 

Putnam 

Rhea 

Roane 

Robertson 

Scott 

Sequatchie 

Sevier 

Shelby 

Smith 

Stewart 
Sullivan Sumner 

Tipton 

Trousdale 

Unicoi 

Union 

Van Buren 
Warren 

Washington 

Wayne 

Weakley 

White 
Williamson 

Wilson Davidson 

Rutherford 

Hancock 

TDMHSAS – LIFELINE PEER PROJECT REGIONS 

      Region 7 

Memphis Area Prevention 
Coalition 

Contact: Jack Wyatt 
jwyatt@memphisprevention.org    

  Region 4    

Nashville Prevention 
Partnership 

Contact: To be filled soon 

       Region 3 N 

Power of Putnam 

 Contact:  Lynda Loftis 
lifelineoftennessee@gmail.com 

      Region 3 S  

Franklin County Prevention 
Coalition 

Contact: Dave Hodges 
davidchodges@gmail.com 
 

      Region 2  

Metropolitan Drug  
Commission 
 
Contact: Stan Grubb 
sgrubb@metrodrug.org 
 

      Region 1    

Insight Coalition of 
Washington County 

Contact: Jason Abernathy 
jason@insightalliance.org 
 

 

Region 6 N 

Weakley County Alliance for 
a Safe and Drug Free 
Tennessee 

Contact: Drew Lester 
dlester0749@charter.net 

 

 

  

       

         Region 5 S  

Franklin County Prevention 
Coalition 

 Contact: Allen Burnette 
 allenburnette@ymail.com 

        

           

                      

          

          

            
 
 
 

              

                    Region 5 N 

Community Anti-Drug Coalition of 
Rutherford County 

Contact: Danny Spano 
dspano@cadcor.org 

  

           

            
 
 
 

            
 
 
 

           

Region 6 S 

Community Anti-Drug 
Coalition of Jackson-Madison 
County 

Contact: Ashley Davis 
ashley.davis@wth.org 
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